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HUNGRY NECK BOULEVARD

N HIGHWAY 17
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C2
Claire's
1,022 sf

ANC4
 Belk

104,857 sf

Bed Bath & Beyond

ANC6
Belk Men's
26,640 sf

OP7-8
Longhorn Steakhouse

6,126 sf

OP9 
TGI

Fridays
7,737 sf

D1
Sandals Nails & Spa 

702 sf

E1
Edward Jones

673 sf

3,722 sf

I1
Hair Winston

2,585 sfI3 
Pandora
1,525 sf

I6A
Millie
Lynn

1,044 sf

I6B
Las Olas 
1,671 sf

J1
Palmetto Moon

5,678 sf
J4

Lizard Thicket
2,539 sf

K1A 
Tempur
Pedic

2,621 sf

 

L1
3,000 sf

L2
4,022 sf

M1&M2
Rack Room Shoes

9,108 sfN 
Ulta Salon
12,304 sf

O1
Jon

Smith
Subs

1,485 sf

Q 
Arhaus Furniture

13,000 sf

S1
J. Jill

3,235 sf

S2 
Francesca's

1,678 sf

T1A
Sunglass

Hut
748 sf

T1B
Hustle
748 sf

W3
Soft Surroundings

4,000 sf
X1

Soma Intimate
 2,800 sf

X2
Peloton
1,929 sf

X3
Reeds Jewelers

3,130 sf

951 sf

O2 
7,492 sf

 

Y1
2,940 sf

B3
1,842 sf

D2
1,933 sf

I7A
CycleBar
2,470 sf

Y2
2,097 sf

M3B M3A

 

Hyatt Place HotelI2
Ivy and Leo 

1,148 SF

Y1
2,940 sf

Y1
2,940 sf

D1
702 sf

Parking
Deck

492 Spaces

O2
Versona
7,492 sf

L2
Chico's
4,022 sf

L1
WHBM
3,000 sf

B3
1,842 sf

Y1
3,026 sf

           R
Ballard Designs
      9,007 sf

Y2
2,245 sf
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Not to scale. For illustration purposes only.

N HIGHWAY 17

HUNGRY NECK BOULEVARD

ANC-5
34,660 sf

ANC5 

34,660 sf

TOWNE CENTRE WAY

MAZZY LANE

PALMETTO GRANDE DRIVE

 

ANC5
34,660 sf

Suite    Area (SF)

110-A  1,245

100-B 1,955

110-A 20,016

110-C 14,130

150 1,400

155 1,400

160 1,400

165 4,800

200 1,600

205 

Tenant 

M ario’s Peruvian Chicken 

Egan’s Spirits 

Golf Galaxy

Trader Joe's

AVAILABLE 

Sweetgrass Chiropractic 

The Great Wall 

Takumi, LLC 

Marco’s Pizza 

Long Nails 1,600

210 Crazy Mason Milkshake Bar 3,400

220 ATI Physical Therapy 3,200

230 The Foot Store 1,700

235 Vanity Salon 1,700

245 Charleston Sports Pub 3,900

SWEETGRASS CORNER

Suite    Tenant Area (SF)

110 1,716

101 1,810

102 2,189

103

AVAILABLE

Happy Nail Spa 

AVAILABLE

M arble Slab Creamery 1,339

Shops at towne centre way

100-A
100–B

110–A

14,130 sf

110-B

45,694 sf

150
155
160

165

100

101

102

103

K1B
Copper Penny

2,873 sf

K2
Athleta
4,136 sf

K3
Buckle
4,246 sfK4

K1D
Blue Mercury

1,892 sf

K1C
Lululemon

3,671 sf

W1
CAVA
3,000 sf

A
Men’s Wearhouse

5,940 sf
4Ever Young

B3
1,842 sf

B2

3,295 sf
Lenscrafters

    B1
Condado
  Tacos
4,000 sf

C1
Malika

2,125 sf C2
Claire's
1,022 s

C

C3
GNC

1,112 sf
C4

Sweet Julep's
1,642 sf

F1 
Savi Cucina

4,858 sf

F3 
TCBY

1,746 sf

F5 Lush
Cosmetics
2,000 sfANC2

Barnes & Noble
21,000 sf

D4 E4
Stella Nova

Tweedle Beelte
2029 sf

E3

E2 
European Wax Ctr.

1,364 sf

3,722 sf Wine Styles
1,613 sf

D3
GameStop

1,486 sf
D2

Sandals Nails & Spa
1,933 sf

D1

702 sf
Sweetgrass and Sand DollarsE1 685 sf

H2 
Southern Tide

2,014 sf

H3A
Vestique
 1,356 sf

H3B
Ann Taylor Loft

5,882 sf

I7B
Little

Palmetto
Pearl

1,003 sf
2480 sf

17A

G2 
Victoria's Secret 

5,121 sf

H1
Gap

9,977 sf
ANC3

Old Navy
14,781 sf

G0
Style

Exchange
3,169 sf

G1
Bath &
Body
Works

2,924 sf

OP3
P.F. Chang's

6,432 sf

U
Jos A. Bank

5,210 sf

OP5
Burton's Grill

6,654 sf

T2
First Watch

3,673 sf

V
Grimaldi's Pizzeria

5,064 sf

W2

4,000 sf
Soft SurroundingsW3

T1B
Hustle
748 sf

ANC1
Regal Cinemas

61,396 sf

200
205

210

220

235

245

230

"The Oaks" Town Green
The Shops at Towne

Centre Way

Sw�tgrass Corner

MonicaJohnson
Oval

MonicaJohnson
Stamp




